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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 12 Jan 2023 8:30AM - 9:40AM All students
196212131988031002;Dr. Ir. M. Umar

Harun, MS

2 Thu 19 Jan 2023 8:30AM - 9:40AM All students
196212131988031002;Dr. Ir. M. Umar

Harun, MS

3 Thu 26 Jan 2023 8:30AM - 9:40AM All students
196212131988031002;Dr. Ir. M. Umar

Harun, MS

4 Thu 2 Feb 2023 8:30AM - 9:40AM All students
196212131988031002;Dr. Ir. M. Umar

Harun, MS

5 Thu 9 Feb 2023 8:30AM - 9:40AM All students
196212131988031002;Dr. Ir. M. Umar

Harun, MS

6 Thu 16 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE2203_PENGELOLAAN

HTI

196606251993031001;Dr.Ir. Bakri, M.P

5 Fitra Gustiar 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Thu 23 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE2203_PENGELOLAAN

HTI

196606251993031001;Dr.Ir. Bakri, M.P

8 Thu 2 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE2203_PENGELOLAAN

HTI

196606251993031001;Dr.Ir. Bakri, M.P

9 Thu 9 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE2203_PENGELOLAAN

HTI

196606251993031001;Dr.Ir. Bakri, M.P

10 Mon 13 Mar 2023 12AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE2203_PENGELOLAAN

HTI

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina, MSi.

11 Thu 16 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE2203_PENGELOLAAN

HTI

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina,

M.Si.

12 Thu 23 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE2203_PENGELOLAAN

HTI

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina,

M.Si.

13 Thu 30 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE2203_PENGELOLAAN

HTI

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina,M.Si.

14 Thu 6 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE2203_PENGELOLAAN

HTI

196002111985031002;Dr. agr. Ir. Erizal

Sodikin

15 Thu 13 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE2203_PENGELOLAAN

HTI

196002111985031002;Dr. agr. Ir. Erizal

Sodikin

16 Thu 20 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2023-02-01-

PAE2203_PENGELOLAAN

HTI

196002111985031002;Dr. agr. Ir. Erizal

Sodikin
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